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09:03
33-01

Delta Valley 480µ.

335655 Stus On Fire 5,50

578456 Klondike Kid 8,00

828888 Running Scared 26,00

546181 Harvest Hound 6,50

358755 Keep Trying 10,00

723141 Henrys Cat 4,50

134633 Jester 4,00

218324 Dune Bug 2,85

09:23
34-02

Grand Central 480µ.

143455 Popster 12,00

868687 Melonhead 8,00

345577 Heartbreak Kid 6,50

111544 Buratino 4,30

337454 Earwig 10,00

242162 Buster 2,25

884888 Sunken Treasure 15,00

775551 Corners Great 5,50

09:43
35-03

Archway 480µ.

712331 Baci 5,50

873444 Sky Thunder 6,50

886788 Shalimar 34,00

215313 Lone Star 3,50

668268 Standing Still 8,00

787245 Euphrosyne 10,00

321113 Thibault 3,50

721264 Hubba Bubba 4,30

10:03
33-05

Delta Valley 480µ.

157277 Toop Toop 7,50

878788 Miltons Marauder 34,00

868422 Manoo Mission 9,00

314153 My Valentine 5,00

171575 Phantom Woman 3,25

346525 Snoopy 6,00

323231 Innit 2,75

816816 Dodgy Teacake 11,00

10:23
34-06

Grand Central 480µ.

361724 Richys Newtown 5,00

414764 Goodtooseeyou 4,00

553761 Pickofthelitter 9,00

786884 Back Of The Que 23,00

752371 Crazy Daisy 6,00

223241 The Terror 2,55

677426 Never Confused 11,00

585664 Start The Car 7,00

09:08
34-01

Grand Central 480µ.

162411 Wild Jasmine 7,00

288715 Gene Genie 8,50

318542 Trouble Shooter 15,00

577377 Action Tour 10,00

213351 Savage Speedstar 1,90

246114 Off The Leash 3,20

585468 Full Moon 23,00

374546 The Rocket 12,00

09:28
35-02

Archway 480µ.

645434 Speed Freak 5,50

144572 Call Me 4,50

875465 Sixfiveseven 8,00

747336 Brain Damage 7,00

665857 Call Me Dog 10,00

125413 Lucifer 3,50

748877 Serephena 23,00

223612 Santas Little Helper 3,40

09:48
33-04

Delta Valley 480µ.

582848 Costa Sun 8,50

488852 Flump 41,00

668762 Tiny Tom 5,00

775767 Beckmans Lady 11,00

245363 Just The Job 3,55

226236 Peakaboo 2,75

746763 Cinnamon Girl 7,00

561155 Clip It Up 6,00

10:08
34-05

Grand Central 480µ.

763375 Rooming Around 8,00

567558 Capital Venture 5,50

147266 Mouse Trap 4,50

433243 Misty Buff 3,75

777571 Mickey Duff 10,00

165446 Hockey Pokey 6,50

836784 Steely B 23,00

336214 Berties Memory 3,20

10:28
35-06

Archway 480µ.

478274 Business As Usual 23,00

221535 Benim Yolum 3,75

522786 Zlaya Bastinda 10,00

527478 Mechanon 7,00

574841 Tempest 8,50

537341 Loopy Lou 4,50

866865 Violator 5,50

623324 Queen Of South 3,00

09:13
35-01

Archway 480µ.

233461 Falcon 6,00

513241 Micklegate Lassie 2,75

584532 Turbo Power 9,00

532117 Mitico Max 4,00

744523 Homer 7,00

145257 Kalotyxis 5,00

175575 Barbaris 11,00

785278 Forza Bruno 15,00

09:33
33-03

Delta Valley 480µ.

818774 Magic Monkey 6,50

754424 Choclate Cake 4,50

875358 Bad Boy 9,00

551556 Willie Woof 4,30

765551 Gale Force 7,50

475455 Diggerman 5,00

874878 Byhookorbycrook 29,00

113213 Dippy Dowg 3,00

09:53
34-04

Grand Central 480µ.

886613 Spotty Dotty 10,00

144411 Drunken Fella 3,55

887885 Alfie 51,00

537547 Mental Maelstrom 4,50

423321 Go Bobby Go 3,20

641815 Lapping It Up 6,50

666136 Bishops Finger 5,50

537628 Shadow Dancer 8,00

10:13
35-05

Archway 480µ.

414241 Vegan Alice 2,85

242743 Mickeys Magic 5,50

631715 Robocopter 6,50

737457 Third Leg 10,00

618648 Total Eclipse 12,00

653754 Dougies Hat 8,00

221623 Mental Mickey 2,75

886878 Mr Winkle 21,00

10:33
33-07

Delta Valley 480µ.

121426 Fallen Angel 2,50

786444 Gordons Alive 9,00

765722 Run The Risk 11,00

552243 Jilly Beans Bananas 3,50

222424 Visual Vapour 7,50

666757 Better For Feta 5,00

487888 Northern Angel 41,00

248587 Crazy Bear 6,00

09:18
33-02

Delta Valley 480µ.

883566 My Boy Andrew 9,00

683376 Lady Stirling 11,00

342242 Wiggy Wigs 5,00

255214 No More 6,00

888886 Black Bob 26,00

123121 Miss Moffat 3,25

242331 Grand Prix Nut 3,00

867615 Hi Ya Sugar 7,50

09:38
34-03

Grand Central 480µ.

787851 Photo Finisher 7,50

455333 Indra 3,40

881788 Blossomville 29,00

131312 Out Of Place 2,55

736336 Dog Dot Com 6,50

558251 Meccymoo 5,00

674834 Hasta La Vista 9,00

857548 Mile High 11,00

09:58
35-04

Archway 480µ.

688347 Jewel Jet 9,00

874775 Stannah Dancer 11,00

423641 Apollo Star 6,00

652153 Ikarus Flight 4,50

271843 Mecha 7,50

781658 Moaney Ray 19,00

354246 Special One 5,00

241322 Thumper 2,40

10:18
33-06

Delta Valley 480µ.

413626 Lester 4,00

576746 Frys Thoughts 9,00

732645 Call Back 5,00

332451 Clondyke Pete 3,75

273848 Vatos Locos 7,00

664154 Aftermath 6,00

246443 Hotstepper 4,50

228818 G Dog 34,00

10:38
34-07

Grand Central 480µ.

146425 Laddy Woof Woof 6,00

145145 Prom Queen 5,00

756382 Venus Flytrap 7,50

268237 Shiny Disco Ball 9,00

457735 Now And Then 11,00

213145 Ginger Witch 3,55

223324 Zippy Dennis 2,50

252887 Dogzilla 34,00



 26  2017
2/7

10:43
35-07

Archway 480µ.

463744 Flower Woman 4,50

178888 Young Buck 17,00

633628 Midnight Express 8,00

133171 Burning Flame 4,50

756633 Mad Dog 10,00

273521 Aegis 2,85

647347 Full Throttle 5,50

327167 Ponchik 7,00

11:03
33-09

Delta Valley 480µ.

121734 Rapid Fire 3,40

487673 Megatron 8,50

645353 Star Gazer 6,00

356764 Dangly Dell 5,00

222362 Leggy Blonde 7,00

825548 Nifty Neil 11,00

888886 Bitofananimal 41,00

417741 Wonder Of You 2,85

11:23
34-10

Grand Central 480µ.

662757 Slappy Happy 10,00

787562 Hollywood Hero 8,50

555357 Something Hot 5,50

545142 Woah Easy 3,75

444667 Dinner For Two 7,00

878388 Storm Breaker 41,00

581431 Dama Turu 4,50

366518 Brahny 2,75

11:43
35-11

Archway 480µ.

816786 Shiver 11,00

377217 Warrior 7,00

267614 Spitfire 8,50

275343 In The Mix 3,50

513566 High Falls 6,00

351686 Super Sub 5,00

225211 Bonus Ball 2,75

468878 Romanos 51,00

12:03
33-13

Delta Valley 480µ.

748412 Coulditbeemagic 10,00

261577 Rum Punch 8,50

252437 Diamond Jim 4,50

376473 Taxi 5,50

877886 Rebecca 26,00

444552 Happy Face 7,00

344631 Ladybird 2,85

564732 In The Hood 3,75

10:48
33-08

Delta Valley 480µ.

762321 Western Wind 4,50

155331 Overdrive 2,75

384227 Eat My Dust 8,00

726874 Blodwen 26,00

142716 Directors Choice 5,50

486281 Sir Loin 4,50

675487 Food For Thought 10,00

671478 Mr Perky 6,50

11:08
34-09

Grand Central 480µ.

774871 Squishy Fish 8,50

136713 Go Getter 7,00

627664 Hot Holly 10,00

883818 Sliding Tackle 51,00

325743 Get The Trip 5,50

161121 Jackpot Day 2,85

651112 Yoshimi Battles 3,75

262521 Harvey Monster 4,50

11:28
35-10

Archway 480µ.

612523 Hi Ho Silver Lining 4,30

284874 Murray Mint 9,00

561678 Pepper Andrew 7,50

223111 Mirror Ball 3,40

351642 Balagur 4,30

568186 Whipcord 6,00

838486 Gnasher 26,00

634874 Fast Burner 5,00

11:48
33-12

Delta Valley 480µ.

128752 Poker Demon 7,00

565454 Rikki Runner 3,40

612878 The Cat Hunter 10,00

242146 Dog Of War 4,50

334215 Spring Chicken 3,00

528783 Lookmumimflying 34,00

136758 Caramelo 8,50

142841 Streaky Bacon 5,50

12:08
34-13

Grand Central 480µ.

468744 Levi Lady 10,00

755177 Silly Bill 12,00

776858 Classy Lassy 29,00

327131 Ournana 8,00

154543 Barbara Folly 5,50

333372 The Bone Ranger 2,40

663263 Tinker Bell 3,40

748762 Batted Birch 6,50

10:53
34-08

Grand Central 480µ.

775262 Lullah Belle 7,00

468552 R U Sure 10,00

637685 Happy Harry 8,50

413152 H For Happy 5,50

586788 Robin-Bobin 23,00

734244 Flinty 3,55

636322 Juicy Lucy 3,00

533352 Irene Ice Cream 4,50

11:13
35-09

Archway 480µ.

553332 Diminata 8,50

252722 Primo Cane 6,00

711278 OwdioBooster 10,00

451116 Sirius 3,00

555331 Dabber 4,50

888886 Nostradamus 23,00

751181 Digenis 7,00

522316 Bicycle Clip 3,50

11:33
33-11

Delta Valley 480µ.

477165 The Straggler 7,00

437656 Out In Front 10,00

271122 Class Act 3,00

664671 Sunshine Sparkle 15,00

686768 Tea For Two 13,00

357867 Sassy Super Star 15,00

634616 Mr Dolan 2,00

556316 Purely Bread 8,50

11:53
34-12

Grand Central 480µ.

214643 Inbetweener 5,50

523637 Broome Hill 6,50

353422 Whiskey 3,00

761114 Bocca Lupo 8,00

544676 Bald Is Beauty 10,00

725864 Autumn Mist 23,00

243734 Gorgeous George 2,75

783363 Thai Bride 12,00

12:13
35-13

Archway 480µ.

122351 Foo Fighter 2,50

775758 Metallist 11,00

566146 Giveme More 9,00

688788 Spartan 29,00

722514 Libel Basher 6,00

531463 Starlight 4,00

642561 Klava Ka 5,00

528635 Dynamic Dave 7,50

10:58
35-08

Archway 480µ.

536627 Bonnie Clyde 5,50

722162 Rozpaz Nas 3,55

135424 Puff Harder 4,00

447256 Betabob 4,30

775724 Young Playboy 6,50

476575 Funeral Pyre 8,00

785687 Diana 10,00

868882 Mathe Ballitsa 17,00

11:18
33-10

Delta Valley 480µ.

752534 Fit Georgie Tee 7,00

216625 Back For Tea 6,00

342317 Miles Ahead 3,55

464173 Heat Seeker 5,00

613356 Limited Breaks 11,00

177627 Johnny Lightning 8,50

883878 Mombasa 17,00

313331 Donny Darko 3,00

11:38
34-11

Grand Central 480µ.

858588 Dirty Dean 29,00

131525 Scooby Dooby Doo 2,50

472483 Could It Be True 12,00

513368 Pineapple Chunks 8,00

711745 Different Gravy 6,50

622322 Firecracker 3,00

122723 Captain Cookie 5,50

844573 Rumpus Reprise 10,00

11:58
35-12

Archway 480µ.

676563 Its A Shame 8,50

884888 Alphadog 34,00

541276 Aetos 5,00

551725 Uncle Tickle 11,00

668747 Sultan Of Chaos 6,00

455214 Barking Joe 4,00

144625 Warlord 7,00

122431 Night Shine 2,55

12:18
33-14

Delta Valley 480µ.

255115 Daydreamer 3,75

424157 Pickled Peppers 5,00

657317 Pinky Princess 9,00

733364 Dishy Dasher 4,30

857885 Carbon Copy 21,00

577454 Valaire 7,50

524787 Electric Gent 6,50

432313 Dippy Lippy 3,75
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12:23
34-14

Grand Central 480µ.

688787 Duncan 21,00

522278 Range Rover 5,00

611655 Fudge Brownie 6,00

857786 Molossos 11,00

443627 Best Turned Out 7,50

215332 Heidis Secret 3,20

361878 Richards Hamster 9,00

524513 Dark Angel 2,85

12:43
35-15

Archway 480µ.

123523 Bitter Chocolate 3,00

765257 Pass The Parcel 9,00

318232 Delta Belter 7,50

623417 High Fives I Like 11,00

824665 Mystic Echo 6,00

446443 Camera Shy 5,00

487468 Sweet Lullaby 21,00

576154 Golden Girl 3,00

13:11
07-01

Newcastle (A7)480µ.

532322 Hans Solo 29.83

15666 Target Act 30.16

521254 Blackjack Boss 30.05

353426 Sparta Mcgregor 29.96

232165 Ochil View Gene 29.98

521466 Laneboy She 30.11

13:42
07-03

Newcastle (P2)480µ.

242443 Alnwick Lillie 29.37

512152 Caledonian Time 29.34

631125 Conna Banger 29.42

213341 Blackhouse Luigi 29.30

435 Hearty Rebel 29.36

5251 Mucky Del Boy 29.51

14:12
07-05

Newcastle (HC)480µ.

522352 Swift Carol 30.25

531643 Blue Jordan 29.96

663265 Target Troy 29.65

456151 Melodys Gem 29.58

146435 Belvedere Barney 29.12

144544 Queenies Three 29.09

12:28
35-14

Archway 480µ.

813256 The Ripper 8,50

526212 Heaven Scent 2,50

865562 Precious Phoenix 7,00

488678 Firestarter 17,00

645567 Scari 10,00

671785 Torpedo 13,00

368344 Butter Squash 5,50

266684 Anti-Matter Man 3,00

12:48
33-16

Delta Valley 480µ.

646484 Corellian Kid 12,00

735613 Fun Worshipper 6,50

444561 Mothers Ruin 5,00

624242 Pebbles 2,05

422513 Alba Man 4,30

265342 Tic Tac Toe 8,00

868888 Button Bob 29,00

283774 Glad Too See You 9,00

13:19
10-02

Perry Barr (IT) 480µ.

551543 Sahara Rock 29.66

423125 Summerfield Boss 30.06

562352 Bettys Millie 29.64

313321 Black Calador 29.48

611233 Tullig Hogg 29.24

344214 Sun Raider 29.44

13:48
10-04

Perry Barr (A7)480µ.

545324 Aero Tokarev 29.44

515421 Killinan Swallow 29.49

155565 Totos Halo 29.52

613144 Elmslea Puma 29.72

444143 Ivory Keyes 29.48

631615 Westmead Gina 29.80

14:18
10-06

Perry Barr (IT) 480µ.

454643 Leeaero Fizz 29.82

223342 Dog Of Steel 30.02

443635 Mulligans Hill 29.76

25141 Gortkelly Silver 30.10

35333 Nice Wood 30.27

425462 Franco Val 30.19

12:33
33-15

Delta Valley 480µ.

433872 Hiya Chuck 7,50

435234 Whatever 6,00

675726 On The Fringe 11,00

888888 Wearewhereweare 17,00

135132 Cecil The Savage 5,00

413125 Sting Ray 3,20

347333 Fox Hunter 3,20

235833 The Sheep 9,00

12:53
34-16

Grand Central 480µ.

154427 Barca Bullet 4,30

856756 Lookie Lookie 10,00

311513 Sling Shot 2,85

663463 Omar Comin 5,50

332142 The Snowman 4,50

717748 Big Gizza 34,00

677685 Hardly Useless 8,00

271174 Smooth As Silk 6,50

13:28
07-02

Newcastle (HC)480µ.

644436 Donegal Dubh 30.09

662416 Nice Bubbles 29.82

253645 Target Razz 29.45

165245 Holdem Domino 29.46

221116 Everyones Friend 29.37

243225 Swift Mask 29.09

13:57
07-04

Newcastle (A2)480µ.

362665 Swift Leonard 29.29

415426 Clickthetill 29.09

16 Billys Champion 29.12

542216 Dubai Lucky 29.07

346531 Time In Havana 29.20

424353 Highview Mark 28.82

14:27
07-06

Newcastle (D2)290µ.

411253 Goin To Davys 17.44

353552 Dunbar Survivor 17.40

532623 Honey Pebble 17.44

312126 Target Nala 17.32

642512 Canny Agnes 17.48

411563 Dragon Obama 17.48

12:38
34-15

Grand Central 480µ.

826872 Topsey Turvey 29,00

467578 Dosser 11,00

682376 Beautiful Suzie 9,00

226167 Ruthers 7,50

471147 Kitten Catcher 6,00

647647 Racing Randolph 13,00

331133 Career King 2,05

217124 Bilton Boy 3,00

13:03
10-01

Perry Barr (A5)480µ.

124555 My Special Lady 29.27

614252 Trading Leather 29.25

1163 Mustang Tiara 29.43

225221 Beautys Hi 29.29

412436 Westmead Clyde 29.24

411353 Wellesley Owl 29.38

13:34
10-03

Perry Barr (IT) 480µ.

326232 Ascot Joey 29.25

616212 Piemans Flossy 29.01

436155 Headford Act

245355 Lissies Windfall 29.20

355436 Autumn Thor 28.98

511323 Nosong Nosupper 29.09

14:04
10-05

Perry Barr (IT) 480µ.

232364 Lucca Madra 29.92

123 Overdale Charlie 30.14

442236 Killala Chloe 29.77

512244 Harwell Blue 30.15

222313 Mordeen Sky 29.96

246321 Ascot Rory 29.32

14:32
10-07

Perry Barr (D2)275µ.

111256 Cloncunny Sal 16.68

144442 Tyrap Lee 16.25

112216 Overdale Zeus 16.51

523225 Sputnik Gavin 16.29

124161 Ballyregan Peg 16.30

153414 Zenno Rob Roy 16.38
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14:42
07-07

Newcastle (A5)480µ.

352315 Queenies Angey 29.62

23 Cashen Rolo 29.81

216145 Mustang Andy 29.67

625321 Target Violet 29.74

455123 Keg Master 29.66

546343 Alnwick Rose 29.38

15:12
07-09

Newcastle (A6)480µ.

325615 Mustang Jane 29.88

323223 Boherash Sceptre 29.92

635646 Crooks Heidi 29.58

264642 Mustang Fling 29.73

162626 Killieford Codie 29.86

664244 Emerald Crofter 29.63

15:44
07-11

Newcastle (A3)480µ.

163146 Milesian Music 29.39

551133 Scarlet Fiadh 29.29

235421 Wraysbury Glory 29.26

545352 Eastern Impact 29.14

166244 Supa Hero Blake 29.05

625462 Turnhouse Ace 29.21

16:18
01-01

Belle Vue (A9) 470µ.

525333 Pennys Snickers 28.97

165342 Skywalker Dude 28.89

436422 Jessicas Beauty 29.11

646323 Aero Sissoko 29.15

524543 Isle Of Buttons 28.80

661663 Axllove 29.02

16:57
01-03

Belle Vue (A5) 470µ.

215553 Scotts Noodles 28.68

433332 Pawsdeep 28.30

555115 Wanner 28.26

341423 Sister Of Souls 28.53

423542 Mrs Mac 28.70

542133 Dorrha Gold 28.56

14:47
10-08

Perry Barr (IT) 480µ.

266424 Hot Milk 30.27

243262 Highview Opera 29.68

151664 Totos Wings 29.55

555166 Terrys Angel 30.34

443555 Marlbog Beyonce

561564 Bodell Cowslip 29.55

15:19
10-10

Perry Barr (HC)480µ.

441144 Canvas Delboy 29.63

421514 Howdidtheydo 29.59

144555 Final Flame 29.16

432553 Lemon Rod 29.02

335443 Turbo Daniel 28.91

351651 Some Detail 28.73

15:51
10-12

Perry Barr (IT) 480µ.

6 Alta Gracia

555655 Taranis Thunder 29.65

5365 Harwell Trixie 30.43

664444 Mill Atom 30.15

4 Ardera James

442555 Hurry Up Jenson 29.72

16:27
04-02

Hove (D3) 285µ.

252433 Aero Saffron 16.75

463 Chasin Pavements 16.81

644232 Anto Markos Rose 16.83

362424 Westmead Kara 16.92

556661 Summerville Kate 16.86

633333 Timberlee Lad 16.78

17:07
04-04

Hove (A10) 515µ.

152633 Get On Cindy 31.19

515454 Fabulous Myth 31.18

54561 Newros Holly 31.17

621355 Punk Rock Rebel 30.96

516465 Best Baby 31.01

466156 Sprinter Spark 31.16

14:58
07-08

Newcastle (A1)480µ.

312164 Rising Thunder 28.92

364411 Stouke Hulk 29.11

161266 Pennys Tingle 29.07

434415 A Bit Of Grace 28.94

121211 Jonathan William 29.14

443435 Coolykereen Dan 28.95

15:27
07-10

Newcastle (A4)480µ.

412413 Oor Millie 29.52

544225 Shellam Belle 29.38

4222 Doonanes Brigade 29.56

445412 Alnwick Katie 29.52

511164 Geordie Jess 29.41

152346 Dragon Tracker 29.52

15:58
07-12

Newcastle (A3)480µ.

126526 Bandicoot Libby 29.19

231346 Crooks Assassin 29.31

542146 Mollys Reggie 29.27

136436 Caltra Lucy 29.34

644231 Affane Super 29.35

132514 Geordie Dazzler 29.24

16:37
01-02

Belle Vue (A8) 470µ.

254331 Sarahs Fantasy 28.92

552145 Ground Control 28.66

556654 Ballymac Magpie 28.78

412452 Kersal Bulls Eye 28.90

643323 Readstown Ruby 28.80

121253 Union Mills 28.97

17:17
01-04

Belle Vue (A3) 470µ.

512663 Ballymac Denjoe 28.13

564246 Ballymac Aideen 28.27

563555 Swift Brett 28.39

363531 Holdem Ferrari 28.36

415154 Good Time Girl 28.42

541455 Curry My Yoghurt 28.06

15:04
10-09

Perry Barr (A4)480µ.

112443 Robinstown Rhys 29.12

633336 Rocky Jazz 28.89

135334 Mallogs Lucky 29.31

311216 Danzey Thunder 29.23

263424 Delightful Baby 29.13

353131 Kilfane King 29.18

15:33
10-11

Perry Barr (HC)480µ.

455354 Black Range 29.73

525422 Final Bolt 29.58

351 Ridgemount Tom 29.45

431656 Scala Nova 29.23

315554 Macky Dee 29.23

132262 Dazys Mate 29.20

16:08
04-01

Hove (A6) 515µ.

446256 Get On Chloe 30.65

414425 Suirview Boris 30.45

636451 Angry Cookie 30.49

225452 Elite Beauty 30.57

543516 Killacolla Jamie 30.55

551153 Shed End Chelsea 30.62

16:47
04-03

Hove (A2) 515µ.

615634 Whoneeds Charity 30.36

424454 Sisters Secret 30.10

516223 Clairkeith Jaspa 30.07

134415 Jodema 30.05

123121 Guinness Moon 30.16

142414 Burnpark Vic 30.37

17:28
04-05

Hove (A5) 515µ.

133236 Get On Pippa 30.56

411435 Isaacs Future 30.43

112632 Belfarian Super 30.49

232552 Guinness Super 30.39

415544 May It Be 30.40

515116 Killeacle Jet 30.54
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17:38
01-05

Belle Vue (A4) 470µ.

113222 Solid Brenda 28.44

262313 Copper Maverick 28.55

244412 Highview Panda 28.33

656666 Fantastic Diva 28.43

425362 Churchtown Bula 28.32

512655 Slip The Cash 28.44

18:18
01-07

Belle Vue (A2) 470µ.

236553 Slaheny Kate 28.02

335135 Skippys John 28.30

215336 Ballinclare Lynx 28.03

225652 Ballymac Ohare 28.13

433154 Newmarket Plucky 28.10

332621 Jakey Big Boy 28.03

18:57
01-09

Belle Vue (A3) 470µ.

234142 Slaneyside Opal 28.34

233553 Chopchop Nellie 28.42

311225 Windy Ridge 28.46

426561 Fridays Frame 28.40

212233 Ballymac Turi 28.45

523114 Black Turbo 28.49

19:33
01-11

Belle Vue (A2) 470µ.

154534 Boysfromthedales 28.21

541324 Crinkill Sally 28.29

153215 Camp George 28.15

251643 Ballymac Benteke 28.35

321121 Boomtown Act 28.33

421341 Time Keeper 28.24

20:04
01-13

Belle Vue (A6) 470µ.

441552 Standard Sweep 28.63

611221 Slaneyside Sasha 28.65

624333 Gatekeeper 28.44

352614 Shaka Donnacha 28.47

565421 Ferndale Puma 28.72

315236 Hint Of Mint 28.60

17:48
04-06

Hove (A5) 515µ.

625213 Balibo Mags 30.50

232144 Telthefishermen 30.43

461316 Forelacka Waltz 30.26

361135 Zari Bunny 30.43

653351 Ballymac Pod 30.33

144132 Ruthless Savage 30.42

18:27
04-08

Hove (D2) 285µ.

426326 Clairkeith Sofia 16.69

453452 Independent Jack 16.43

55626 Cloheena Pedro 16.71

321356 Eyed Lands Girl 16.62

654433 Hyness Mill 16.35

232436 Droopys Postie 16.62

19:07
04-10

Hove (A4) 515µ.

643332 Bridgers Pegasus 30.42

514412 Parkwest Panther 30.33

443121 Bayliss Boy 30.56

331435 Robbies Ronaldo 30.35

141442 Moving Breeze 30.46

553532 Baran Texas 30.24

19:38
04-12

Hove (A8) 515µ.

455543 Droopys Zizzles 30.96

355152 Killeacle Lulu 30.76

315465 Guinness Mist 30.85

433663 Boomroom Charlie 30.83

436213 Skillful Susie 30.71

444613 Jesse And Jonny 30.77

20:11
04-14

Hove (A11) 515µ.

2 Clomantagh Holly 31.48

12 Lacy Reels 31.46

432344 Farloe Stark 31.22

636663 Sizzlers Ivory 31.18

522533 Guinness Wonder 30.85

525314 Stormy Quenn 31.23

17:58
01-06

Belle Vue (A5) 470µ.

114 Runny Money 28.53

526443 Look Away 28.59

361551 Horgans Whisper 28.74

636241 Roseville Emma 28.57

311532 Skiproe James 28.53

233231 Target Gear 28.53

18:37
01-08

Belle Vue (A6) 470µ.

115456 Aero Breda 28.63

246332 Polar Jack 28.69

116534 Above All Else 28.85

434145 Nikitas Sarah 28.64

544533 Battle Captain 28.52

222165 Spotted Elk 28.76

19:17
01-10

Belle Vue (A4) 470µ.

646546 Nice Morning 28.55

666343 Allright Ted 28.65

641335 Ballymac Walsh 28.26

11531 Ferneys Boy 28.60

151555 Bandicoot Ruth 28.24

614114 Boherash Melissa 28.70

19:47
01-12

Belle Vue (A7) 470µ.

552261 Stormtheweather 28.92

542352 Clondouglas Ava 28.84

334214 Outcloughdelila 28.78

343642 Tyrur Gill 28.75

535666 Ballymac Curragh 28.56

631564 Fast Forward 29.10

20:18
01-14

Belle Vue (A7) 470µ.

323321 Blythe Comet 28.86

415 Dirty Gold 28.84

522314 Ballymac Dean 28.81

134335 Bit View Seanie 28.82

346123 Steeple Rd Tina 28.85

156422 Calling Samson 28.85

18:08
04-07

Hove (A8) 515µ.

551436 Brooklyn Babe 30.73

164244 Mallogs Suarez 30.69

245322 Wychwood Tia 30.59

654261 Drumcove Oscar 30.69

216632 Dees Betty 30.77

641514 Droopys Quip 30.65

18:47
04-09

Hove (A7) 515µ.

221165 Portumna Flower 30.62

622155 Boozed Jo 30.56

215135 Roundhill Boy 30.55

635244 Swift Draven 30.54

264353 There It Is 30.59

326146 Cinematic 30.45

19:22
04-11

Hove (D2) 285µ.

566566 Bobs Cookie 16.94

411154 Elijahs Dream 16.71

252221 Noddys Disco 16.66

46241 Ballybough Jamie 16.79

541441 Brinkleys Bobdog 16.57

645441 Sister Tootsie 16.61

19:56
04-13

Hove (A9) 515µ.

65221 Newlawn Mark 30.87

134654 Swift Holly 30.84

664634 Front Step 30.81

543133 Fabulous Arrival 30.79

453222 Droopys Quintet 30.85

446314 Key Tactics 30.85

20:28
17-01

Swindon (A8) 480µ.

565123 Getoffthebus 30.13

345422 Astons Ranger 29.88

566564 Keeperhill Dawn 29.90

552124 Kingsmeadow Arch 30.01

115551 Mohican Lyn 30.01

556442 Ghost Dance 30.05
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20:33
16-01

Sunderland (A3)450µ.

313166 Millwood Susie 28.05

235331 Reagrove Marj 27.95

216423 Mutual Advice 27.78

113544 Scotts Topper 28.08

532125 Aghaburren Brae 27.85

444221 Headford Lacken 27.91

20:56
08-02

Nottingham (OR)680µ.

445315 Sunfield Ronnie 42.76

315212 Hornblower 42.69

121412 Sandyhill Diana 42.73

321315 Salacres Moore

462336 Barrack Maggie

144545 Adamant Jim 42.75

21:16
17-04

Swindon (A8) 480µ.

521362 Rustle The Bag 30.14

665251 Swift Woods 30.13

314532 Tobar Hope 30.16

643145 Suirview 30.14

634636 Lucky Elsa 29.99

541364 Arondale Flyer 30.10

21:36
16-05

Sunderland (A1)450µ.

322322 Lisneal Nellie 27.70

41141 Oneco Act 27.81

213116 Heroic Man 27.81

123413 Ay Up Paul 27.59

411216 Witton Express 27.54

412522 Ballinabola Lord 27.76

21:59
08-06

Nottingham (OR)480µ.

411311 Tynwald Baz 28.73

214 The Other Bear 29.20

411223 Candlelight Fire

112155 The Other Reg

553125 Sidarian Riva

141541 Corrin Mall 28.86

20:38
08-01

Nottingham (OR)500µ.

212343 Brae Best 30.77

15361 Droopys Rob

511122 Bottoms Up

1 Charity Ikea

211362 Salacres Vincent 30.49

221223 Farloe Slippy 30.27

21:01
17-03

Swindon (A5) 480µ.

565354 Fleetwood Sailor 29.74

143465 Flirt 29.77

564535 La May Par 29.63

425123 Shanavagh Comet 29.74

324135 Status Update 29.69

316614 Sup Brian 29.88

21:21
16-04

Sunderland (A4)450µ.

545634 Cloncunny Hi 27.77

231424 Archaton Silver 28.01

213151 Ballymac Lomax 28.25

124216 Shaunas Spirit 28.13

432135 Keel Gold 28.06

665153 Ballinakilldelta 28.11

21:43
08-05

Nottingham (OR)500µ.

253212 Slippery Amigo

155621 Hollygate Best 30.28

311261 Ginas Lad

115316 Revilo Fox

651431 Cappoquin Jack

223536 Lowgate Lucius 30.69

22:04
17-07

Swindon (A7) 480µ.

124314 Aero Reggie 29.92

466664 Killahas Daisy 29.89

222221 Miss Zippy 29.83

233411 Adamant Stream 29.86

523233 Caulry Tina 29.95

221115 Shells Surprize 29.92

20:44
17-02

Swindon (A9) 480µ.

411533 Yorkshire Rumble 30.52

416541 Pookey 30.24

646564 Tidy Up Panther 30.26

365244 Mohican Jayla 30.37

543416 Jet Stream Marie 30.14

316642 Auzzie Biggs 30.46

21:06
16-03

Sunderland (HC)261µ.

414643 Ashgrove Boss 16.56

262222 Farnes Fudge 16.41

465121 Ballyloo Queen 16.43

264143 Brosna Brae 16.35

351524 Lisquinlan Steel 16.33

612665 Fortune Rebel 15.97

21:26
08-04

Nottingham (OR)480µ.

5123 Ashbank Christy

114331 Snooty Fox 29.36

421142 Image Coches 29.68

111221 Droopys Gold

31212 Colston Legend

313644 Salacres Koeman 29.14

21:48
17-06

Swindon (A8) 480µ.

236355 Mohican Dash 30.21

523363 Ballinulty Molly 30.02

625412 Corley Park 30.34

414354 Barro Belle 30.01

556564 Kilbaha Lady 30.32

636436 Dunquin House 30.23

22:09
16-07

Sunderland (A2)450µ.

221164 Another Tily 27.77

345512 Nonos Girl 27.79

5165 Glaise Jackie 27.95

565212 Tishs Tuber 27.71

113533 Kereight Sim 27.63

133643 Headford Time 28.04

20:49
16-02

Sunderland (A5)450µ.

431453 Cooneen Richie 28.27

165564 Nut Hill Martin 28.07

235412 Geneva Lily 28.22

661445 Pineau De Re 28.39

323221 Peachstreet Jess 28.08

- Pennys Stomper 28.54

21:11
08-03

Nottingham (OR)305µ.

123635 Trapstyle Jet

131512 Roxholme Hat

613223 Diablo

552111 Invincible Lady

153225 Tynwald Storm 18.11

624151 Dark Train 17.94

21:31
17-05

Swindon (A5) 480µ.

632331 Peggys Fred 29.81

122446 Hollylake Jess 29.64

125552 Hesa Wizard 29.76

415416 Rattle An Roll 29.73

343114 Combat Girl 29.81

5164 Westwell Jack 29.66

21:53
16-06

Sunderland (HC)450µ.

664665 Babsys Boy 28.98

456353 Balmoral Poppy 28.47

524662 True Romance 28.29

646314 Mackem Ghost 28.21

123643 Rathmore Feather 27.96

623656 Athlacca Parish 27.72

22:16
08-07

Nottingham (OR)680µ.

416615 Teejays Apache

112521 Cuba Libre 42.19

243511 Cooladerry Lid

131214 Geelo Jenga

463361 Salacres Dollar

125131 Goldies Seb
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22:21
17-08

Swindon (A5) 480µ.

222541 Arthurmyson 29.82

632346 Esker Bellew 29.66

341241 Talking Sense 29.75

552422 Suirview Len 29.72

112544 Our Ambers Pet 29.74

165244 Tiava Banner 29.77

22:44
16-09

Sunderland (A4)450µ.

154156 Starshinestorm 28.30

514514 Coolbawn Champ 28.60

6245 Zari Fudge 28.07

653113 Lisneal Ralph 28.24

434415 Hardwick Serena 28.00

653455 Lahana Star 27.94

22:26
16-08

Sunderland (HC)450µ.

134332 Athboy Flyer 28.64

125541 Our Doink 28.62

561415 Balmoral Leonie 28.34

645312 Awesome Legend 28.24

363441 Lanody Mill 28.11

223255 Norrieland 27.71

22:51
08-09

Nottingham (IV)730µ.

513411 Karlow Turbo

351254 Borna Mindy 45.78

121121 Russelena Reggie

513221 Cloran Paddy

221323 Slick Strauss 46.04

241131 Shellam Delano

22:33
08-08

Nottingham (OR)500µ.

611142 Danzey Exception

442111 Oscar Junior 30.47

111111 Dropzone 30.27

111354 Graces Blueboy

143522 Lowgate Sirius 30.13

112614 Maglass Razzle

22:56
17-10

Swindon (A1) 480µ.

561435 Swampman Shelby 28.83

335162 Jet Stream Way 29.09

114144 Total Focus 28.89

126221 Southfield Glory 29.02

435122 Mustang Milo 28.77

124433 Conna Huntsman 29.13

22:38
17-09

Swindon (A2) 480µ.

526521 Boolamore 29.25

645465 Sporting Falcao 29.15

143211 Suirview Jordan 29.05

113233 Go On My Son 29.04

312161 Glasheen Honey 29.17

515212 Pressure Point 29.23

23:01
16-10

Sunderland (A3)450µ.

545665 Ballyhoe Luna 28.10

561621 Pity Me Magic 27.95

1314 Rossmore Lil 28.12

351152 Powerful Minx 27.98

516564 Funky Gal 27.74

641534 Slaneyside Leona 27.95


